

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE No: Civil Revision Petition No.3375 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	31.01.2025	<u>PSK, J</u> <u>Counsel for petitioners : Mr. M.Damodar Reddy.</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post this matter on 28.02.2025. The interim relief earlier granted stands extended till the next date of hearing. PSK, J GSD	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.